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Miami, Florida, USA - Candle-lighting times 18 min before sunset

Monday

16

23

30

March 2015

Tuesday

10

17

24

31

Adar - Nisan 5775

Wednesday Thursday
4
5:33a Fast begins Purim
Ta’anit Esther
6:52p Fast ends
Erev Purim
11
18
25

12

19

26

Friday

Shushan Purim
6:07p Candle lighting

13
7:10p Candle lighting

20
7:13p Candle lighting

27
7:17p Candle lighting

Saturday
7

Parashat Ki Tisa
7:16p Havdalah (50 min)

14

Shabbat Parah

Parashat Vayakhel-Pekudei
Mevarchim Chodesh Nisan
8:19p Havdalah (50 min)

21
Shabbat HaChodesh
Rosh Chodesh Nisan
Parashat Vayikra
8:22p Havdalah (50 min)

28
Shabbat HaGadol
Parashat Tzav
8:26p Havdalah (50 min)
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https://hebcal.com/h/taanit-esther-2015?uc=pdf-miami-march-2015
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https://hebcal.com/s/5775/22d?uc=pdf-miami-march-2015
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https://hebcal.com/h/rosh-chodesh-nisan-2015?uc=pdf-miami-march-2015
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